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10/1/2025 341,400 341,400 27'0" 0.5 0 16'2" 13.8 15 0 23'7" 7.3 OFF

10/2/2025 360,400 360,400 27'0" 0.5 0 16'2" 13.8 15 0 23'7" 7.3 OFF

10/3/2025 325,400 325,400 27'0" 0.5 0 12'9" 17.3 75 0 23'7" 7.3 OFF

10/4/2025 317,600 317,600 27'0" 0.5 0 12'7" 17.4 75 0 23'7" 7.3 OFF

10/5/2025 279,000 279,000 27'0" 0.5 0 12'0" 18.0 75 0 23'4" 8.1 OFF

10/6/2025 306,200 306,200 27'0" 0.5 0 12'0" 18.0 75 0 23'4" 8.1 OFF

10/7/2025 303,600 303,600 27'0" 0.5 0 12'2" 17.8 75 0 23'4" 8.1 OFF

10/8/2025 291,200 291,200 27'0" 0.5 0 13'2" 16.8 100 0 23'0" 9.2 OFF

10/9/2025 301,800 301,800 27'0" 0.5 0 13'6" 16.5 100 0 23'0" 9.2 OFF

10/10/2025 300,600 300,600 27'0" 0.5 0 13'10" 16.2 100 0 22'11" 9.4 OFF

10/11/2025 308,200 308,200 27'0" 0.5 0 14'2" 15.8 100 0 22'10" 9.7 OFF

10/12/2025 261,200 261,200 27'0" 0.5 0 14'6" 15.5 100 0 22'10" 9.7 OFF

10/13/2025 299,400 299,400 27'0" 0.5 0 15'2" 14.8 100 0 22'8" 10.3 OFF

10/14/2025 332,000 332,000 27'0" 0.5 0 14'6" 15.5 100 0 22'5" 11.2 OFF

10/15/2025 356,000 356,000 27'0" 0.5 0 13'6" 16.5 100 0 22'5" 11.2 OFF

10/16/2025 416,800 416,800 27'0" 0.5 0 13'0" 17.0 100 0 22'4" 11.5 OFF

10/17/2025 336,400 336,400 27'0" 0.5 0 12'6" 17.5 125 0 22'4" 11.5 OFF

10/18/2025 318,200 318,200 27'0" 0.5 0 12'9" 17.3 125 0 22'4" 11.5 OFF

10/19/2025 284,200 284,200 27'0" 0.5 0 13'2" 16.8 100 0 22'0" 12.9 OFF

10/20/2025 283,000 283,000 27'0" 0.5 0 14'0" 16.0 100 0 21'10" 13.5 OFF

10/21/2025 289,800 289,800 27'0" 0.5 0 15'0" 15.0 75 0 21'9" 13.9 OFF

10/22/2025 320,800 320,800 27'0" 0.5 0 14'8" 15.3 75 0 21'8" 14.2 OFF

10/23/2025 298,200 298,200 27'0" 0.5 0 14'2" 15.8 75 0 21'8" 14.2 OFF

10/24/2025 301,200 301,200 27'0" 0.5 0 13'4" 16.7 75 0 21'8" 14.2 OFF

10/25/2025 310,400 310,400 27'0" 0.5 0 12'8" 17.3 75 0 21'8" 14.2 OFF

10/26/2025 223,800 223,800 27'0" 0.5 0 12'2" 17.8 75 0 21'7" 14.6 OFF

10/27/2025 299,800 299,800 27'0" 0.5 0 11'6" 18.5 100 0 21'6" 15.0 OFF

10/28/2025 294,300 294,300 27'0" 0.5 0 11'8" 18.3 100 0 21'6" 15.0 OFF

10/29/2025 280,900 280,900 27'0" 0.5 0 11'10 18.2 100 0 21'5" 15.3 OFF

10/30/2025 27'0" 0.5 0 13'0" 17.0 100 0 21'3" 16.1 OFF

10/31/2025

Sutter Creek

 Total Flow

Total    8,941,800 8,941,800 0 0

Maximum 416,800

Minimum 223,800

Average Daily 308,338

¹ 

ARSA RESERVOIRS and IRRIGATION

I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all 
attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe that the 
information is true, accurate and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the 
possiblity of fine and imprisonment.


